
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 4:03:18pm
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Event 60b: Under 15 Boys 2000m Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 6 Reilly DICKSON (Gold Coast CC) 2:37.048
Half Lap 13.836 (2)

Lap 1 22.837 22.837 (2)
Lap 2 17.651 40.488 (1)
Lap 3 18.204 58.693 (1)
Lap 4 18.806 1:17.499 (1)
Lap 5 19.140 1:36.640 (1)
Lap 6 19.776 1:56.417 (1)
Lap 7 20.135 2:16.553 (1)
Lap 8 20.495 2:37.048 (1)

2. 10 Aidan PARSLOW (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:38.531 +1.483
Half Lap 13.180 13.180 (1)

Lap 1 22.270 22.270 (1)
Lap 2 18.366 40.637 (2)
Lap 3 19.835 1:00.472 (2)
Lap 4 19.875 1:20.347 (2)
Lap 5 19.366 1:39.714 (2)
Lap 6 19.959 1:59.673 (2)
Lap 7 19.774 2:19.448 (2)
Lap 8 19.082 2:38.531 (2)


